Position

Exec Dir., South County Selpa

Executive Leadership Coach

Selpa Exec Cons, Content Lead

Principal, Special Ed School

Selpa Exec Cons, Content Lead

Coordinator, Special Education

Special Ed Financial Analyst

Special Education Teacher-Dhh

Special Education Teacher-Dhh

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher-Dhh

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Department

Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa

Ss&P - South County
Selpa

Total Wages

$192,661

$174,543

$174,543

$151,369

$147,252

$142,621

$136,351

$124,364

$118,789

$118,254

$118,237

$118,160

$116,822

$112,680

$112,680

$112,483

$111,168

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53,890

$50,921

$50,921

$47,075

$24,924

$45,660

$39,478

$28,060

$28,757

$27,038

$42,120

$37,301

$48,054

$33.316

$42,530

$47,127

$46,863



Orientation & Mobility Instr

Audiologist

Occupational Therapist

Special Education Teacher-Dhh

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Special Education Teacher-Dhh

Administrative Assistant Ill

Audiologist

Teacher - Visually Impaired

Teacher - Visually Impaired

Educational Interpreter-Dhh

Certified Occup Therapist Asst

Certified Occup Therapist Asst

Educational Interpreter-Dhh

Occupational Therapist

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa

Ss&P - South County
Selpa

$110,870

$107,273

$103,369

$103,311

$102,400

$92,124

$92,025

$91,886

$91,773

$90,470

$89,125

$86,013

$84,246

$79,047

$77,940

$77,056

$75,998

$70,607

$33,937

$47,855

$45,185

$24,593

$45,185

$21.414

$42,007

$37,382

$23,550

$37,218

$21,849

$21,258

$21,416

$39,578

$32,871

$24,321

$33,652

$20,804



Educational Interpreter-Dhh

Program Secretary

Educational Interpreter-Dhh

Educational Interpreter-Dhh

Educational Interpreter-Dhh

Spec Ed Resource Asst-Selpa

Program Clerk

School Office Assistant

Spec Ed Resource Asst-Selpa

Educational Interpreter-Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Educational Interpreter-Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa

Ss&P - South County
Selpa

$66,927

$66,157

$65.479

$62,476

$57,265

$54,992

$54,758

$53,241

$50,425

$49,584

$46,375

$44,002

$41,223

$39,568

$37,178

$34,860

$34,822

$33,066

$30,780

$32,625

$30,588

$22,408

$29,977

$35,701

$35,026

$34,604

$34,637

$19,490

$17,688

$31,972

$16,566

$17,483

$30,841

$15,307

$30,468

$15,042



Instructional Aide - Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Instructional Aide - Dhh

Occupational Therapist

Sub Instructional Aide -
Dhh

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa
Ss&P - South County
Selpa

Ss&P - South County
Selpa

$32,577

$31,439

$28,197

$28,140

$27,086

$24,314

$15,204

$490

$155

$60

$16,508

$29,510

$13,773

$21,978

$13,521

$11,961

$8,794

$106

$0

$12



