Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec Dir., South County Selpa		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$192,661	\$53,890
Executive Leadership Coach		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$174,543	\$50,921
Selpa Exec Cons, Content Lead		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$174,543	\$50,921
Principal, Special Ed School		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$151,369	\$47,075
Selpa Exec Cons, Content Lead		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$147,252	\$24,924
Coordinator, Special Education		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$142,621	\$45,660
Special Ed Financial Analyst		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$136,351	\$39,478
Special Education Teacher-Dhh		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$124,364	\$28,060
Special Education Teacher-Dhh		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$118,789	\$28,757
Special Education Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$118,254	\$27,038
Special Education Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$118,237	\$42,120
Special Education Teacher-Dhh		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$118,160	\$37,301
Occupational Therapist		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$116,822	\$48,054
Occupational Therapist		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$112,680	\$33,316
Occupational Therapist		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$112,680	\$42,530
Occupational Therapist		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$112,483	\$47,127
Occupational Therapist		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$111,168	\$46,863

Orientation & Mobility Instr	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$110,870	\$33,937
Audiologist	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$107,273	\$47,855
Occupational Therapist	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$103,369	\$45,185
Special Education Teacher-Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$103,311	\$24,593
Occupational Therapist	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$102,400	\$45,185
Occupational Therapist	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$92,124	\$21,414
Occupational Therapist	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$92,025	\$42,007
Occupational Therapist	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$91,886	\$37,382
Special Education Teacher-Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$91,773	\$23,550
Administrative Assistant III	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$90,470	\$37,218
Audiologist	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$89,125	\$21,849
Teacher - Visually Impaired	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$86,013	\$21,258
Teacher - Visually Impaired	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$84,246	\$21,416
Educational Interpreter-Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$79,047	\$39,578
Certified Occup Therapist Asst	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$77,940	\$32,871
Certified Occup Therapist Asst	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$77,056	\$24,321
Educational Interpreter-Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$75,998	\$33,652
Occupational Therapist	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$70,607	\$20,804

Educational Interpreter-Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$66,927	\$30,780
Program Secretary	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$66,157	\$32,625
Educational Interpreter-Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$65,479	\$30,588
Educational Interpreter-Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$62,476	\$22,408
Educational Interpreter-Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$57,265	\$29,977
Spec Ed Resource Asst-Selpa	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$54,992	\$35,701
Program Clerk	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$54,758	\$35,026
School Office Assistant	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$53,241	\$34,604
Spec Ed Resource Asst-Selpa	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$50,425	\$34,637
Educational Interpreter-Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$49,584	\$19,490
Instructional Aide - Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$46,375	\$17,688
Educational Interpreter-Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$44,002	\$31,972
Instructional Aide - Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$41,223	\$16,566
Instructional Aide - Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$39,568	\$17,483
Instructional Aide - Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$37,178	\$30,841
Instructional Aide - Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$34,860	\$15,307
Instructional Aide - Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$34,822	\$30,468
Instructional Aide - Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$33,066	\$15,042

Instructional Aide - Dhh		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$32,577	\$16,508
Instructional Aide - Dhh		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$31,439	\$29,510
Instructional Aide - Dhh		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$28,197	\$13,773
Instructional Aide - Dhh		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$28,140	\$21,978
Instructional Aide - Dhh		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$27,086	\$13,521
Instructional Aide - Dhh	Sub Instructional Aide - Dhh	San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$24,314	\$11,961
Occupational Therapist		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$15,204	\$8,794
Occupational Therapist		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$490	\$106
Instructional Aide - Dhh		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$155	\$0
Occupational Therapist		San Diego County Office of Education	Ss&P - South County Selpa	\$60	\$12